Tariff No.	3			_	8	Revised I	Page No.	1
	ame/Permit Number: Frade Name(s)	Waste Connections o	of Washingtor	n, Inc. G-253 Service Area		Clark Cour	ty	
	All pages contained in tariff and/or any supp	this tariff are listed be lements to the tariff list efore, the issue date or page.  Current Revision  3  8  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  1  1  1  1	Page Number 20 20A 21 21A 22 22A 23 24 25 26 27 28 28A 29 29A 30 31 31A 32 32A 33 33A 34 35 35A 36	cutive order. ge have issu	e dates th	es in the nat are	Current Revision 5 7 4 7 4 7 7 4 4 3 1 0 0 0 3 1 1	
Issued By:	Brian Vandenburg							
Issue Date:	November 16, 2023		(For Official	Heo Only)		Effect	ive Date:	January 1, 2024
Docket No. 3	ГG-	Date:	(FOR UTICIAL		Bv:			
Docket No. 7	ГG	Date:			Ву:			

Tariff No.	3	_	_	4	Revised Page No.	16A
	me/Permit Number: rade Name(s)	Waste Connections Waste Connections	s of Washington, Inc. G-25 Service Area		Clark County	
		<u>Item 55 Ov</u>	er-sized or Over-weight Ca	ıns or Un	<u>ts</u>	
			esidential receptacle (can, ceeds the size and weight			
		be closed, but the c	mits stated in Item 20, is or ompany transports the mat			
		\$ 5.5	8 (A) per unit			
NOTE: For c	harges applying on ove	erweight toters, carts,	containers, or drop boxes	see item	207.	
		<u>lt</u>	em 60 Overtime Periods			
			g services, at customer recand the following holidays:	quest, du	ing overtime	
the terminal u	until the time it returns t	to the terminal.	nutes from the time the cor			
company's co					•	
		Charge per hour: Minimum charge:	\$ 62.15 \$ 248.62			
I I D	Brian Wandarkon					
Issued By:	Brian Vandenburg				F# # B .	1 0004
Issue Date:	November 16, 2023		(For Official Use Only)		Effective Date:	January 1, 2024
Docket No. T	-G	Date:		_ By:		

	_									
Tariff No.	3	-					4	Revised	l Page No.	21A
Company Nar Registered Tr	me/Permit Number: ade Name(s)	Waste Co			shington, In	c. G-253 Service Are	ea:	Clark Cou	nty	
					- Monthly R	ates (continue			,	
Rates in this i	tem apply:									
residentia condomin (2) When req recycling, condomin to the pro	aste collection, curbsial property. This incluiums, etc., where ser juired by a local gover and yardwaste serviciums, and apartment perty owner or managapply in the following services.	des single favice is billed rnment service must be puildings of ger.	amily d direct ice lev provide less tl	wellings, only to the ordinand of the ordinand	duplexes, ap ccupant of e ce, solid wa e-family dw	partments, mo each residentia ste collection, rellings, duplex	bile homes, al unit, and/ curbside kes, mobile	or		
Nates below a	apply in the following s	service area								
Number of	Frequency	Garbage		Recycle	Yardwaste	Number of	Frequency	Garbage	Recycle	Yardwaste
Units or Type	of	Service		Service	Service	Units or Type	of	Service	Service	Service
of Containers	Service	Rate	4.53	Rate	Rate	of Containers	Service	Rate	Rate	Rate
1 Can **	WG	\$ 16.13	(A)			20 Gal Cart		\$ 9.14	(A)	
1 Can **	MG	\$ 5.74	(A)			20 Gal Cart		\$ 12.41	(A)	
1 Can **	EOWG WG	\$ 10.69 \$ 23.52	(A)			32 Gal Cart		\$ 5.74 \$ 10.69	(A)	
2 Cans ** 3 Cans **	WG	\$ 23.52 \$ 34.92	(A)			32 Gal Cart 32 Gal Cart		\$ 10.69 \$ 16.13	(A) (A)	
4 Cans **	WG	\$ 43.45	(A)			64 Gal Cart		\$ 23.52	(A)	
5 Cans **	WG	\$ 54.06	(A)			96 Gal Cart		\$ 34.92	(A)	
6 Cans **	WG	\$ 64.79	(A)			30 Gai Gait	****	Ψ 04.02	(71)	
7 Cans **	WG	\$ 75.13	(A)							
8 Cans **	WG	\$ 82.55	(A)							
9 Cans **	WG	\$ 96.71	(A)							
Mini Can **	WG	\$ 12.41	(A)							
Mini Can **	EOWG	\$ 9.14	(A)							
Note 1: Desc Note 2: Desc Note 3: In ad Note 4: For e Note 5: For c Note 6: As a	ription/rules related to ription/rules related to dition to the recycling each additional can ov ontainer service items benefit to employees, mum of 3-32 gallon ca	o recycling po yardwaste rates show yer 9 per we s 240 or 255, the Compa	Other V rogran progran abov ek the 5 may I	n are show im are show e, a recycl monthly ra be used. I provide fr ly (96 gallo	ong; MR=Month own on page own on page ling debit/cr ate will be \$ For drop bo- ee service tons).	edit of \$13.37 (A) per ox service items	others used byapplies can. s 260 or 275 byees. This	s. 5 may be us services is	defined as a	
Issued By:	Brian Vandenburg									
-	_						Ε	this Deter	la access	4 2004
Issue Date:	November 16, 2023			(For ∩	fficial Use C	nly)	⊨ffec	tive Date:	January	1, 2024
Docket No. To	G		Date	•		-,				
	-								_	

Tariff No.	3	<del>.</del>		4	Revised Page No.	. <u>22</u> A
	ame/Permit Number: Trade Name(s)	Waste Connections of V	Vashington, Inc. G-2 Service		Clark County	
	<u>Item</u> ?	100 Residential Service	Monthly Rates (c	ontinued from p	orevious page)	
Note 5:		arged for service requeste				
		given for partially filled ca				
Note 6:	due to circumstances cart or toter more than	omated service routes: To outside the control of the soft of the sart or toter, per pickup.	driver, the driver is a	equired to mov	e an automated	
Note 7:	The charge for an occorn a regular pickup is	casional extra residential b :	pag, can, unit, toter,	mini-can, or mi	cro-mini-can	
			Rate per receptac	e		
		Type of receptacle 32-gallon can or unit	per pickup \$ 4.37 (A)			
		Mini-can	\$ 4.25 (A)			
		Micro-minican	n/a			
		60-gallon toter 90-gallon toter	\$ 4.72 (A) \$ 5.03 (A)			
		Bag	\$ 4.37 (A)			
		Other	Ψ 1.07 (7.)			
		Other				
Note 8:	\$5.74 (A) per can/unit area in which the cust	10.74 (A) 10.43 (A)	on the normal scheustomer requires ser	duled pickup o	day for the	
ssued By:	Brian Vandenburg					
ssue Date:	November 16, 2023				Effective Date: Jai	nuary 1, 2024
	•	(F	or Official Use Only)			
Docket No.	TG	Date:		By:		

T ''' N						- N	22.4
Tariff No. 3	-			4	Revised I	Page No.	28A
Company Name/Permit Number: Registered Trade Name(s)	Waste Connections of Waste Connections	of Washing	ton, Inc. G-2 Service Ar		Clark Cour	nty	
		Item 120	Drums				
	T ( O )	•	D-1- D-		- D' - L	1	
	Type of Servi Regular Route Service		Rate Pe	er Drum, Pei	r Ріскир		
	Special Pickup	·				]	
	<u>Item 130 I</u>	_itter Recep	otacles and L	_itter Toters			
	Customer-owned Rec	eptacle	Rate Per F	Receptacle,	Per Pickup	]	
	Size or Type:		\$				
	Size or Type:		\$				
	Company-owned Rec	eptacle:	Rate Per F	Receptacle,	Per Pickup	Ì	
	Size or Type:	,	\$	•	<u>'</u>		
	Size or Type:		\$				
	Item 15	50 Loose	and Bulky M	laterial			
			,,				
Special Trips: Time rates in Item	160 apply.						
Regular Route: The following rate	es apply:						
regular reguler rine reneming rand	С СБР.).	Additio	nal cubic				rry Charge
	1 to 4 cubic yards	-	ırds	Minimum		Per e	each 5 ft. over
	Rate per yard		er yard	Per P			8 feet
Bulky Materials Loose material	\$ 19.42 (A)	\$ 19.42	(A)	\$ 19.42	(A)	\$ 3.56	
(customer load)	\$ 19.42 (A)	\$ 19.42	(A)	\$ 19.42	(A)	\$ 3.56	
Loose material		ψ .σ=	(* .)	ψ .σ	(* ')	Ψ 0.00	
(company load)	\$ 19.42 (A)	\$ 19.42	(A)	\$ 19.42	(A)	\$ 3.56	
Issued By: Brian Vandenburg							
Issue Date: November 16, 2023		(For Officia	I Use Only)		Effecti	ve Date: .	lanuary 1, 2024
		, or ornora	. OGC Offig)				
Docket No. TG	Date:			By:			

Tariff No.	3	_	4	Revised	l Page No.	32A
Company Name/Pe Registered Trade N		Waste Connections of Waste Waste Connections	nington, Inc. G-253 Service Area:	Clark County		
		Item 207 Excess Weight	Rejection of Load, Cha	arges to Transp	<u>oort</u>	
reasonable inspecti (1) App (2) Wc (3) Wc (4) Wc  For the purposes of the purp	pears to be over build cause applould cause the could negatively of this tariff, the erop Box, Cart ds	reject pickup of any container, erloaded. icable vehicle load limitations to company to violate load limitati impact or otherwise damage rounds following maximum weights approximate Maximum Weight Allowance per Receptacle (in pounds)  28,400  28,400  28,400	stationary packer, or o be exceeded; ons or result in unsafe oad surface integrity. oply:  Type/S Container, Toter, o 1 yard or 2 yard or	vehicle operate broad and a container container container	n, upon ion; and/or  Maximu Allowa Receptaci 7	um Weight ance per ele (in pounds) 750 350
30 yar	ds ds	28,400	3 yard co			100
	ds	28,400	4 yard co	ontainer ontainer		300 500
	weight, charg	28,400 es if transported. If the cont.	6 yard co 8 yard co ainer, drop box, totel	ontainer ontainer r, or cart excee	eds the	700 100
Overfilled or over limits stated above transports the mate Type/Siz Container, D Toter, or 15 yar 20 yar 25 yar 30 yar 35 yar 40 yar	weight, charge , is filled beyon erials, the follow ze of prop Box, Cart ds ds ds ds	Charge \$ 26.24 (A) Per Haul	6 yard co 8 yard co 8 yard co ainer, drop box, totel o is unable to be close oly:  Type/S Container, Toter, o 1 yard co 1.5 yard co 2 yard co 3 yard co 4 yard co 5 yard co 6 yard co 8 yard co	ontainer	2 eds the pany  Ch \$3.24 (A)Per 50	narge Ibs over Maximum
Overfilled or over limits stated above transports the mate Container, D Toter, or 15 yar 20 yar 25 yar 30 yar 35 yar 40 yar	weight, charge I, is filled beyon erials, the follow the of the o	charge \$ 26.24 (A) Per Haul	6 yard co 8 yard co 8 yard co 10 is unable to be close 10 is unable to	ontainer ontainer of, or cart excee d, but the comp  Size of Drop Box, or Cart ontainer	Ch \$3.24 (A)Per 50 \$3.24 (A)Per 50	narge Ibs over Maximum
Overfilled or over limits stated above transports the mate Container, D Toter, or 15 yar 20 yar 25 yar 30 yar 35 yar 40 yar	weight, charge , is filled beyon erials, the follow ze of prop Box, Cart ds	Charge \$ 26.24 (A) Per Haul	6 yard co 8 yard co 8 yard co 10 is unable to be close 10 is unable to	ontainer ontainer of, or cart excee d, but the comp  Size of Drop Box, or Cart ontainer	Ch \$3.24 (A)Per 50 \$3.24 (A)Per 50	narge Ibs over Maximum
Overfilled or over limits stated above transports the mate Container, D Toter, or 15 yar 20 yar 25 yar 30 yar 35 yar 40 yar	weight, charge, is filled beyon erials, the followere of the prop Box, Cart reds reds reds reds reds reds reds reds	Charge  \$ 26.24 (A) Per Haul	6 yard co 8 yard co 8 yard co 10 is unable to be close o is unable to be close of type/S Container, Toter, of 1 yard co 2 yard co 3 yard co 4 yard co 5 yard co 6 yard co 8 yard co 8 yard co 1 limit, container lids winers.	ontainer ontainer of, or cart exceed of, but the comp  Size of Drop Box, or Cart ontainer	Ch \$3.24 (A)Per 50 \$3.24 (A)Per 50	narge Ibs over Maximum
Overfilled or over limits stated above transports the mate Type/Siz Container, D Toter, or 15 yar 20 yar 25 yar 30 yar 35 yar 40 yar Note 1: In additional lissued By: Brian	weight, charge, is filled beyon erials, the followere of the prop Box, Cart reds reds reds reds reds reds reds reds	Charge  \$ 26.24 (A) Per Haul	6 yard co 8 yard co 8 yard co 10 is unable to be close 10 is unable to	ontainer ontainer of, or cart exceed of, but the comp  Size of Drop Box, or Cart ontainer	2 eds the bany  Ch \$3.24 (A)Per 50 a pro rata basis) to overfilling, or in	narge Ibs over Maximum

1					
Tariff No.	3	-	6	Revised Page No.	34
	ame/Permit Number: Frade Name(s)	Waste Connections of Washing Waste Connections	ton, Inc. G-253 Service Area:	Clark County	
ixegistered i	rade Name(s)	waste connections	Service Area.	Clark County	
		<u>Item 230</u>	Disposal Fees		
Charges in t	his item apply when oth	er items in the tariff specifically ref	er to this item.		
	Disposal site (na	me or location)	Type of Material	Fee for Di	sposal
Colu	mbia Resource Compai	ny, Vancouver Washington	Drop Box	\$ 99.43 (A)	per ton
		ny, Vancouver Washington	All other	\$ 111.94 (A)	per ton
Colu	mbia Resource Compai	ny, Vancouver Washington	Extra Handling Fee	\$80.00	per occurrence
			ļ		
Note 1:		r customers may be charged an exe e container. This charge is at the			anical assistance
	asbestos, etc.) or specia	ton, etc. Include charges assess al conditions at each specific dispo			
Januari Dur	Drien Vandanhun				
Issued By:	Brian Vandenburg				
Issue Date:	November 16, 2023			Effective Date:	January 1, 2024
		(For Office	ial Use Only)		
Docket No.	ГG	Date:	By:		

Tariff No.	3									5		Revise	ed Page No.			35A	
Company N	Name/Permit Number:	Waste Conr	ecti	ons of Wa	shin	aton Inc	G-25′	3									
	Trade Name(s)	Waste Conn			OTHIT	Service				Clark Co	unty						
									_								
			Iten	n 240 Co				<u>Dumped in</u> Impany-ow			<u>hicle</u>						
					•		,	tainer, per		,							
								,	F								
Service Are	ea:																
								Sizo	r Tvr	oe of Cont	oinor						
Permanent	Service	1 Yard		1.5 Yard		2 Yard		3 Yard	n ryk	4 Yard	alliei	5 Yard	6 Yaı	d		8 Yard	
	Rent (if applicable)	\$13.56		\$ 15.33		\$ 16.50		\$ 17.68		\$ 18.85		\$ 20.04	\$ 21.2			\$ 24.75	
First Pick		\$20.80	(A)	\$ 28.12	(A)			\$ 47.18	(A)	\$61.07	(A)	\$ 74.75	(A) \$88.3	31 (A		114.46	(A)
	ditional Pickup			\$ 28.12		\$ 33.71		\$ 47.18		\$61.07		\$ 74.75	(A) \$88.3			114.46	(A)
Special F		\$21.92	(A)	\$ 29.26	(A)	\$ 34.84	(A)	\$ 48.30	(A)	\$62.19	(A)	\$ 75.87	(A) \$89.4	4 (A	()	115.60	(A)
Temporary		<b>₾ 25.40</b>		¢ 05 40		¢ 25 40		¢ 25 40		¢ 25 40		¢ 25 40	( ) C	10	-	1 25 40	
Initial Del Pickup R		\$ 35.49 \$20.80	(Δ)	\$ 35.49 \$ 28.12	(A)	\$ 35.49 \$ 33.71	(A)	\$ 35.49 \$ 47.18	(A)	\$ 35.49 \$ 61.07	(A)	\$ 35.49 \$ 74.75	(A) \$ 88.3		_	35.49 114.46	(A)
	Calendar Day	\$ 0.45	(^)	\$ 0.52	(//)	\$ 0.55	(//)	\$ 0.60	(//)	\$ 0.63	(//)	\$ 0.67	\$ 0.7			0.83	(//)
Rent Per		\$13.56		\$ 15.33		\$ 16.50		\$ 17.68		\$ 18.85		\$ 20.04	\$ 21.2			24.75	
Note 2: Note 3: Accessorial	Customer will be charge particular trip. No cred Permanent Service: If be the same. If rent is Service under Item 24 480-70-041 of the Was as defined in WAC 480 most safe and efficient Shall service to a non-apply to any special pill charges assessed (lids).	rent is show not shown, i 0 is intended shington Adm 0-70-041, and way to meet commercial of ck-ups. Plea	en fo n, th t is t for c ninis d rec the custo se c	r partially-in regarder for to be included customers trative Coolinguests servicustomer' customer' contact the	the filled the filled in who de (Winders in who de	irst pickup n the rate meet the VAC). If a s as define eds. ed under	and for the criter custod und	each addit e first pick ia of a Cor omer does der Item 24	onal up. nmer not r 0, th	pickup mu cial Custo neet the C ey may co	mer comm ntact	nercial Cua the Comp	stomer defin pany to asse	ss the			
	(a) When a collector is will apply per pickup: \$	•	oper	ı, unlock o	r clos	se a gate	in ord	er to pick	up sa	lid waste,	the f	ollowing c	harge				
Issued By:	Brian Vandenburg																
Issue Date:	November 16, 2023											Effec	ctive Date:		Jar	nuary 1, 20	)24
						(For Of	icial l	Jse Only)									
Docket No.	TG		Dat	e:				By:									

Tariff No.	3	_						5		Revi	sed P	age No.				36	A		
' '	Name/Permit Number: d Trade Name(s)	Waste C	Waste Co		ctions of		ington, Ir	nc. (		lark Co	ıntv								
registered	a rrade Name(3)																		_
		<u>Item</u>	<u> 240-1 Pi</u>									<u>Return</u>							
			Non-co				(Compar container				er)								
				110	ilos statt	u pei	container	, pc	i pick	шр									
Service Area:    Size or Type of Container																			
					,		•		ize or										
			1.5 Yard		2 Yar		3 Yar			4 Yard	_	5 Yard						3 Yard	
Initial De	•		\$ 62.72		\$ 62.		\$ 62.			62.7	_	\$ 62.72			2.72		\$	62.72	
Monthly			\$ 67.96		\$ 67.		\$ 67.9					\$ 67.96	1		7.96		\$	67.96	_
Daily Re			\$ 2.27	/ A \		27	\$ 2.2		(4)			\$ 2.27	(4)		2.27	(A)	\$	2.27	
Final Pu	Return		\$ 130.94 \$ 75.83	(A)					(A) S	150.0 94.8			(A)			(A)		169.25 114.14	
FILIALFU	ווג		φ 10.03	(A)	<b>Ъ</b> 79.	/3 (A	) \$ 07.	54	(A) 3	94.0	) (A	) \$ 100.91	(A)	φ 10¢	0.79	(A)	Ф	114.14	(A)
Note 1: Note 2: Note 3:	Rates in this item are Rates named in this it to the disposal site. E mile. Mileage charge Permanent Service: (1) Service is defined requires more frequer (2) If a container is ret monthly rent shall be charges will be prorate (3) If rent is shown, th If rent is not shown, it al charges assessed (lie (c) When a collect charge will apply per p	em apply access mile is in additional as no less at service, tained by a charged, be de when a erate for is to be in the ds, unlock ctor is required.	for all hauls es will be che ion to all regarder or unless paracustomer out no charge container in the first pick cluded in the ing, unlatch uired to ope	not narg gula dule outre for a ges s re kup ne ra	exceed ged for a r charge d, once escibles a full mo will be a tained fo and each te for the etc.)	ing 10 s \$2.55 s. a montare invente and ssesse or only h addit e first p	miles fror per mile h pickup, olved. d no pick d for pick a portion ional pick pickup.	or f , un ups ups of a	less k are o s. Mo a mon must	n of a  ocal goverdered,  nthly re  th.  be the s	ernm the ntal ame		follow	wing					
Issued By:	: Brian Vandenburg e November 16, 2023	3			(Fo	or Offic	ial Use O	nly,	E	ffective	Date	:		Janua	ary 1, 2	202	4		
Docket No	o. TG		Date:					_ E	Ву:										

Tariff No.	3	_									4	Revised P	age l	No.	37A
Company N	ame/Permit Number:	Wasta Cann	actions of	: \\/ool	nington Inc	C 25	2								
	Trade Name(s)	Waste Conne Waste Conne		wasi	Service Are		<u>s</u>					Clark County			
Negistereu	rrade ivallie(s)	Waste Comit	ECHOI IS		Service Are	a.						Clark County			
		ŀ	tem 245 ·	- Con	tainer Servic	e D	Dumpe	d in Co	ompa	any's \	/ehicle				
		_			acted Materia										
				Ir	ncludes Com	merc	ial Ca	n Servi	се						
				Rat	tes stated pe	er con	tainer,	per pi	ckup	)					
Service Area	a:														
		_						Ci-	0 Or	Typo	of Cont	rainar			
Size or Type of Container           Permanent Service         32 gal can         20 gal cart         32 gal cart         64 gal cart         96 gal cart															
Permanent Service         32 gal can         20 gal cart         32 gal cart         64 gal cart         96 gal cart           Each Scheduled Pickup         \$ 3.42 (A)         \$ 2.87 (A)         \$ 5.72 (A)         \$ 8.57 (A)         \$ 10.52 (A)													(A)		
Special P		\$		(A)		(A)		5.52	` '		18.37	•	\$	20.32	• •
Temporary		<u> </u>		(, ,)	ų .2.00	1, ,	Ψ	0.02	(, ,)	ΙΨ	. 0.0.	(/ //	Ι Ψ		17.7
Pickup Ra															
•													•		•
Note 2: Note 3:	unless local governme Customer will be charg particular trip. No cred Flat monthly charge m Each occasional extra Minimum monthly char	ged for service dit will be given ay be assessed unit \$4.64 (A) or rge:	requester for partiand as define each.	d, eve Ily-fille	n if fewer co ed containers	ntaine 3.	ers are								
	20 gal cart 32 gal cart 64 gal cart	14.79 (A 15 12.40 (A 15 24.75 (A 15 37.10 (A 15 45.55 (A	) ) )												
Accessorial	charges assessed (lids	, unlocking, unl	atching, e	etc.)											
	(a) When a collector is will apply per pickup: \$		en, unloc	k or cl	ose a gate i	n orde	er to pi	ck up s	solid	l waste	e, the fo	ollowing charge			
Issued By:	Brian Vandenburg														
Issue Date:	November 16, 2023				(For Off	ficial !	Uso O	2/14)				Effective I	Date:		January 1, 2024
					(FOF Off	iciai (	use OI	ııy <i>)</i>							
Docket No.	TG	Da	ate:				By: _								

Tariff No.	3	_						4	Rev	ised Page N	lo.	38A
	ame/Permit Number: rade Name(s)	Waste Cor Waste Cor			Was	hington, Ind Service A		<u>253</u>	Clark	County		
			npac	ted Mat	erial		owne	Company's d container pickup		<u>e</u>		
Service Area	ı:	r										
							S	ize or Type	of Co			
Permanent				Yard		3 Yard		4 Yard		6 Yard		Yard
	ent (if applicable)		\$	16.62		\$ 17.80	(4)	\$ 18.99	(	\$ 21.36	(1)	\$
First Picku			\$	76.31	(A)	\$104.37	(A)	\$135.62	(A)	\$ 189.26	(A)	\$
	tional Pickup		\$	76.31	(A)	\$104.37	(A)	\$135.62	(A)	\$ 189.26	(A)	\$
Special Pi			\$	77.44	(A)	\$106.64	(A)	\$136.75	(A)	\$ 190.39	(A)	\$
Temporary			Δ.	05.40		<b>A</b> 05 40		Φ 05 40		<b></b>		lφ
Initial Deliv	•		\$	35.49	(4)	\$ 35.49	(4)	\$ 35.49	(4)	\$ 35.49	(4)	\$
Pickup Ra			\$	76.31	(A)	\$104.37	(A)	\$135.62	(A)	\$ 190.39	(A)	\$
	Calendar Day		\$	0.56		\$ 0.61 \$ 17.44		\$ 0.63 \$ 18.60		\$ 0.71 \$ 20.92		\$
Rent Per N	/ionin		\$	16.28		\$ 17.44		\$ 18.60		\$ 20.92		\$
Note 2: Accessorial	Permanent Service: If be the same. If rent is charges assessed (lids (a) When a collector is container prior to takin is returned to the custo (b) When a collector is charge will apply per p	not shown, unlocking, a required to g it out to be omers site, the required to	it is unla disc dur ne fo ope	to be ind tching, e onnect/i nped an ollowing	etc.) ecor d the	d in the rate nnect a cust en reconnect ge will apply	omer ting t	he first pick owned con he compac 82 per load	up.  npacto tor who	r from a dro en the drop	box o	r container
Issued By:	Brian Vandenburg November 16, 2023			(Fe	or Of	ficial Use O	nly)		Ef	fective Date	::	January 1, 2024
Docket No.	「G		Da	te:				By:				

Tariff No.	3	_			4		Revised Page No.	39A
Company N	ame/Permit Number:	Wasta Car	anactions of	Washington,	Inc. G-253			
	Trade Name(s)	Waste Cor		vvasiiiigtori,	Service Are	ea:	Clark Cou	ntv
rtogiotoroa	rado ramo(o)	114010 001	11100110110		0011100711	<i>.</i>	Giain Cou	y
			mpacted Mat	terial (Custor	mped in Con ner-owned co iner, per pick	ontaine		
Service Area	a:							
		Г			0:			
D	Camilaa		4 \/	1	Size	or Type	of Container	
Permanent	eduled Pickup		4 Yard \$ 137.50	(4)		1		
Special Pi			\$ 137.50	` '				
Temporary			Ψ 107.00	(71)		<u>l</u>	<u> </u>	
Pickup Ra								
	Permanent Service: Sunless local governme Customer will be charge particular trip. No cred charges assessed (lids (a) When a collector is container prior to taking is returned to the custo (b) When a collector is charge will apply per particular trip.	ent requires r ged for servi- dit will be giv s, unlocking, s required to g it out to be omers site, the	unlatching, e disconnect/r e dumped an ne following open, unlock	nt service or on the service or of the service or of the service o	unless putres er containers ainers. sustomer own necting the copply: \$9.82 p	ecibles as are se are se med com ompact er load.	are involved.  rviced on a  npactor from a drop boor when the drop box or	or container
Issued By:	Brian Vandenburg							
Issue Date:	November 16, 2023						Effective Date:	January 1, 2024
			(F	or Official Us	e Only)			
Docket No.	TG		Date:			Ву:		